
Monroe County Community College Bid Sheet 
 
       
Bid Project:  Campus Landscape 
Improvements       
Date of Bid Opening:  4/3/24       
Time of Bid Opening:   3:30pm       
      

Vendor Name:  
 Superior 
Landscape 
Co. 

Hunter 
Landscape       

      

 Familial Disclosure   Y  Y       

 Iran Sanctions Act   Y  Y       

 W-9   Y  Y       
 State-Funded Prevailing Wage 
Requirements Form  N  N       

 Bid Bond  & Performance Bond if > $50k   Y  N       

 To Be Completed by 5/31/24            

 Insurance   N  Y       

 Signed Bid Form   Y  Y       

     Total Bid for Landscaping   $47,997.00  $65300.00       

     Total Bid for Irrigation   $39,480.00         

 Additional Quote for Steel Edging  $6,285.00         

 Area A, B & C   

 $9,800.00 
+ $1,100 
Prevailing 
Wage       

 Area A & B Grass   

 $8,000.00 
+ $1,100 
Prevailing 
Wage       

Area C Grass   

 $16,000.00 
+ $1,600 
Prevailing 
Wage       

Opened at MCCC by: Kelly Heinzerling       

Witnessed by: Amy Salliotte       



Monroe County Community College Bid Sheet 
 
 


